
NW DIV ALL S OF US- 41 BLOCK J

471-56, 574-473, 650-834, 829-25

WILSON KANDI SHANAE
463 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11554-001

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/14/2015 DF 0.48 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
1

23,060
3,483
8,400
34,943

0
34,943

0
34,943
34,943

0

34,943

1438/1163 5/25/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON JAMES

WILSON KANDI SHANAE

1366/1790 8/10/2018 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL DAVIS

JAMES WILSON
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HX Base Yr

952 NW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

6600 06 1,141 82.4985 40.42 46,119 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 15,764

UGR 598 50 299 6,043

UOP 208 30 62 1,253

1,586 1,141 23,060

BAS= W30 S26E2 UOP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E28 N26$ UGR=  S26 E23N26
W23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 0 0 3 50 750

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 228.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 456

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 319.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 0 0 3 100 1,212

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1,014.00 UT 4.20 4.20 25 0 0 3 25 1,065

3,483

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 *CI 0.00 0.00 21,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.40 8,400


